
Response to Questions on the FY 2006 Advertised Budget Plan 
 
 
 
Request By: Chairman Connolly 
 
Question: What are the funding streams available for trails and sidewalks?  What has been spent 

and is there any backlog of projects? 
 
Response: The Department of Public Works and Environmental Services has provided the attached 

response. 


